Phoenix Area

Anthem

Apache Junction

Buckeye

Gold Canyon

Goodyear

Peeble Creek

Peoria

Queen Valley

Sun City

Sun City Festival

Sun City Grand

Sun City West

Wickenburg Ranch

All Other Areas

North 1-17 Corridor

Black Canyon

Cordes Lakes

Camp Verde

Prescott Valley

Prescott

Cottonwood

Sedona

Flagstaff

PHX** (see below)

Shuttle

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PHX** (see below)

Shuttle

N/A

N/A

PHX* (see below)

Private Car

$90

$80

$100

S93

$58

S65

$49

$128

S65

$125

$100

$85

$188

Request a Quote

PHX* (see below)

Private Car

S115

$158

$214

$216

$232

$241

$270

$333

AZA" (see below)

Private Car

$170

$49

$183

S53

$140

$145

$125

$90

$148

$208

$180

$168

$268

Request a Quote

AZA* (see below)

Private Car

$189

$232

$288

$201

$309

$315

$345

$410

@


https://www.trustpilot.com/review/wildcatsxpress.com
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