			A7A* (soo bolow)
Phoenix Area	PHX** (see below)	PHX* (see below)	AZA (see below)
	Shuttle	Private Car	Private Car
Anthem	N/A	\$90	\$170
Apache Junction	N/A	\$80	\$49
Buckeye	N/A	\$100	\$183
Gold Canyon	N/A	\$93	\$53
Goodyear	N/A	\$58	\$140
Peeble Creek	N/A	\$65	\$145
Peoria	N/A	\$49	\$125
Queen Valley	N/A	\$128	\$90
Sun City	N/A	\$65	\$148
Sun City Festival	N/A	\$125	\$208
Sun City Grand	N/A	\$100	\$180
Sun City West	N/A	\$85	\$168
Wickenburg Ranch	N/A	\$188	\$268
All Other Areas	N/A	Request a Quote	Request a Quote
North I-17 Corridor	PHX** (see below)	PHX* (see below)	<b>AZA</b> * (see below)
	Shuttle	Private Car	Private Car
Black Canyon	N/A	\$115	\$189
Cordes Lakes	N/A	\$158	\$232
Camp Verde	N/A	\$214	\$288
Prescott Valley	N/A	\$216	\$291
Prescott	N/A	\$232	\$309
Cottonwood	N/A	\$241	\$315
Sedona	N/A	\$270	\$345
Flagstaff	N/A	\$333	\$410
Раде	NI/A	\$624	\$698